Revision: B - 26/08/2024 - 04
Due to continuous product research and development,
the information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
08 Dishwasher Inlet Bench
General Drawing:
900 / 1200 / 1500 / 1650 / 1800 / 2100
175

ADJUSTABLE
STAINLESS FEET
FRONT ELEVATION SIDE ELEVATION
700 20
10
50
526
149
600
10
50
526
49
Specifications
Product Code W x D x H (mm) A (mm) Unit Weight (Kg) Load Capacity (Kg)
SS08.0900 (L,R) 900 x 600 x 900 114 - 50
SS08.1200 (L,R) 1200 x 600 x 900 114 31 50
SS08.1500 (L,R) 1500 x 600 x 900 114 36 50
SS08.1650 (L,R) 1650 x 600 x 900 114 38 90
SS08.1800 (L,R) 1800 x 600 x 900 114 40 90
SS08.2100 (L,R) 2100 x 600 x 900 114 48 130
SS08.7.0900 (L,R) 900 x 700 x 900 114 - 50
SS08.7.1200 (L,R) 1200 x 700 x 900 114 35 50
SS08.7.1500 (L,R) 1500 x 700 x 900 114 40 90
SS08.7.1650 (L,R) 1650 x 700 x 900 114 41 90
SS08.7.1800 (L,R) 1800 x 700 x 900 114 44 130
SS08.7.2100 (L,R) 2100 x 700 x 900 114 54 130
*L - Left hand bowl configuration
*R - Right hand bowl configuration
•	 Suits leading brands of popular commercial dishwashers in
600mm or 700mm depth